
Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume Station Area Volume

0+000.00 0.5 0 0 0+980.00 0.5 10.08
0+020.00 0.5 10.08 10.08 1+000.00 0.5 10.08
0+040.00 0.5 10.08 20.16 1+020.00 0.5 10.08
0+060.00 0.5 10.08 30.24 1+040.00 0.5 10.08
0+080.00 0.5 10.08 40.32 1+060.00 0.5 10.08
0+100.00 0.5 10.08 50.4 1+080.00 0.5 10.08
0+120.00 0.5 10.08 60.48 1+100.00 0.5 10.08
0+140.00 0.5 10.08 70.56 1+120.00 0.5 10.08
0+160.00 0.5 10.08 80.64 1+140.00 0.5 10.08
0+180.00 0.5 10.08 90.72 1+160.00 0.5 10.08
0+200.00 0.5 10.08 100.8 1+180.00 0.5 10.08
0+220.00 0.5 10.08 110.88 1+200.00 0.5 10.08
0+240.00 0.5 10.08 120.96 1+220.00 0.5 10.08
0+260.00 0.5 10.08 131.04 1+240.00 0.5 10.08
0+280.00 0.5 10.08 141.12 1+260.00 0.5 10.08
0+300.00 0.5 10.08 151.2 1+280.00 0.5 10.08
0+320.00 0.5 10.08 161.28 1+300.00 0.5 10.08
0+340.00 0.5 10.08 171.36 1+320.00 0.5 10.08
0+360.00 0.5 10.08 181.44 1+340.00 0.5 10.08
0+380.00 0.5 10.08 191.52 1+360.00 0.5 10.08

ASPHALTASPHALT

0+380.00 0.5 10.08 191.52 1+360.00 0.5 10.08
0+400.00 0.5 10.08 201.6 1+380.00 0.5 10.08
0+420.00 0.5 10.08 211.68 1+400.00 0.5 10.08
0+440.00 0.5 10.08 221.76 1+420.00 0.5 10.08
0+460.00 0.5 10.08 231.84 1+440.00 0.5 10.08
0+480.00 0.5 10.08 241.92 1+460.00 0.5 10.08
0+500.00 0.5 10.08 252 1+480.00 0.5 10.08
0+520.00 0.5 10.08 262.08 1+500.00 0.5 10.08
0+540.00 0.5 10.08 272.16 1+520.00 0.5 10.08
0+560.00 0.5 10.08 282.24 1+540.00 0.5 10.08
0+580.00 0.5 10.08 292.32 1+560.00 0.5 10.08
0+600.00 0.5 10.08 302.4 1+580.00 0.5 10.08
0+620.00 0.5 10.08 312.48 1+600.00 0.5 10.08
0+640.00 0.5 10.08 322.56 1+620.00 0.5 10.08
0+660.00 0.5 10.08 332.64 1+640.00 0.5 10.08
0+680.00 0.5 10.08 342.72 1+660.00 0.5 10.08
0+700.00 0.5 10.08 352.8 1+680.00 0.5 10.08
0+720.00 0.5 10.08 362.88 1+700.00 0.5 10.08
0+740.00 0.5 10.08 372.96 1+720.00 0.5 10.08
0+760.00 0.5 10.08 383.04 1+740.00 0.5 10.08
0+780.00 0.5 10.08 393.12 1+760.00 0.5 10.08
0+800.00 0.5 10.08 403.2 1+780.00 0.5 10.08
0+820.00 0.5 10.08 413.28 1+800.00 0.5 10.08
0+840.00 0.5 10.08 423.36 1+820.00 0.5 10.08
0+860.00 0.5 10.08 433.44 1+840.00 0.5 10.08
0+880.00 0.5 10.08 443.52 1+860.00 0.5 10.08
0+900.00 0.5 10.08 453.6 1+880.00 0.5 10.08
0+920.00 0.5 10.08 463.68 1+900.00 0.5 10.08



0+960.00 0.5 10.08 483.84



Cumulative Volume

493.92
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ASPHALT
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume Station Area Volume

0+000.00 3.5 0 0 0+980.00 3.5 69.92
0+020.00 3.5 69.92 69.92 1+000.00 3.5 69.92
0+040.00 3.5 69.92 139.84 1+020.00 3.5 69.92
0+060.00 3.5 69.92 209.76 1+040.00 3.5 69.92
0+080.00 3.5 69.92 279.68 1+060.00 3.5 69.92
0+100.00 3.5 69.92 349.6 1+080.00 3.5 69.92
0+120.00 3.5 69.92 419.52 1+100.00 3.5 69.92
0+140.00 3.5 69.92 489.44 1+120.00 3.5 69.92
0+160.00 3.5 69.92 559.36 1+140.00 3.5 69.92
0+180.00 3.5 69.92 629.28 1+160.00 3.5 69.92
0+200.00 3.5 69.92 699.2 1+180.00 3.5 69.92
0+220.00 3.5 69.92 769.12 1+200.00 3.5 69.92
0+240.00 3.5 69.92 839.04 1+220.00 3.5 69.92
0+260.00 3.5 69.92 908.96 1+240.00 3.5 69.92
0+280.00 3.5 69.92 978.88 1+260.00 3.5 69.92
0+300.00 3.5 69.92 1048.8 1+280.00 3.5 69.92
0+320.00 3.5 69.92 1118.72 1+300.00 3.5 69.92
0+340.00 3.5 69.92 1188.64 1+320.00 3.5 69.92
0+360.00 3.5 69.92 1258.56 1+340.00 3.5 69.92
0+380.00 3.5 69.92 1328.48 1+360.00 3.5 69.92

BASECOURSBASECOURS

0+380.00 3.5 69.92 1328.48 1+360.00 3.5 69.92
0+400.00 3.5 69.92 1398.4 1+380.00 3.5 69.92
0+420.00 3.5 69.92 1468.32 1+400.00 3.5 69.92
0+440.00 3.5 69.92 1538.24 1+420.00 3.5 69.92
0+460.00 3.5 69.92 1608.16 1+440.00 3.5 69.92
0+480.00 3.5 69.92 1678.08 1+460.00 3.5 69.92
0+500.00 3.5 69.92 1748 1+480.00 3.5 69.92
0+520.00 3.5 69.92 1817.92 1+500.00 3.5 69.92
0+540.00 3.5 69.92 1887.84 1+520.00 3.5 69.92
0+560.00 3.5 69.92 1957.76 1+540.00 3.5 69.92
0+580.00 3.5 69.92 2027.68 1+560.00 3.5 69.92
0+600.00 3.5 69.92 2097.6 1+580.00 3.5 69.92
0+620.00 3.5 69.92 2167.52 1+600.00 3.5 69.92
0+640.00 3.5 69.92 2237.44 1+620.00 3.5 69.92
0+660.00 3.5 69.92 2307.36 1+640.00 3.5 69.92
0+680.00 3.5 69.92 2377.28 1+660.00 3.5 69.92
0+700.00 3.5 69.92 2447.2 1+680.00 3.5 69.92
0+720.00 3.5 69.92 2517.12 1+700.00 3.5 69.92
0+740.00 3.5 69.92 2587.04 1+720.00 3.5 69.92
0+760.00 3.5 69.92 2656.96 1+740.00 3.5 69.92
0+780.00 3.5 69.92 2726.88 1+760.00 3.5 69.92
0+800.00 3.5 69.92 2796.8 1+780.00 3.5 69.92
0+820.00 3.5 69.92 2866.72 1+800.00 3.5 69.92
0+840.00 3.5 69.92 2936.64 1+820.00 3.5 69.92
0+860.00 3.5 69.92 3006.56 1+840.00 3.5 69.92
0+880.00 3.5 69.92 3076.48 1+860.00 3.5 69.92
0+900.00 3.5 69.92 3146.4 1+880.00 3.5 69.92
0+920.00 3.5 69.92 3216.32 1+900.00 3.5 69.92



0+960.00 3.5 69.92 3356.16



Cumulative Volume
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BASECOURS
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6642.4





Station Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol

0+000.00 0 8.14 0 0 0 0
0+020.00 0 11.14 0 192.87 0 192.87
0+040.00 0 11.74 0 228.85 0 421.71
0+060.00 0 8.02 0 197.63 0 619.35
0+080.00 0 8.39 0 164.11 0 783.45
0+100.00 0 8.42 0 168.03 0 951.48
0+120.00 0 11.4 0 197.96 0 1149.44
0+140.00 0 9.32 0 207.16 0 1356.61
0+160.00 0 10.03 0 193.51 0 1550.12
0+180.00 0 12.55 0 225.82 0 1775.94
0+200.00 0 14.72 0 272.72 0 2048.66
0+220.00 0 15.97 0 306.91 0 2355.57
0+240.00 0 16.09 0 320.6 0 2676.17
0+260.00 0 15.87 0 319.63 0 2995.8
0+280.00 0 18.13 0 340.06 0 3335.86
0+300.00 0 17.43 0 355.66 0 3691.51
0+320.00 0 18.28 0 357.1 0 4048.62
0+340.00 0 15.95 0 342.72 0 4391.34
0+360.00 0 13.87 0 298.2 0 4689.54

Total Volume Table ( CUT & FILL)M3

0+360.00 0 13.87 0 298.2 0 4689.54
0+380.00 0 11.35 0 252.17 0 4941.7
0+400.00 0 8.23 0 195.8 0 5137.5
0+420.00 0.13 4.42 1.33 126.54 1.33 5264.04
0+440.00 0.07 5.44 2.04 98.65 3.37 5362.69
0+460.00 0.02 6.77 0.87 122.15 4.25 5484.84
0+480.00 0 7.67 0.16 144.47 4.41 5629.31
0+500.00 0 7.49 0.02 151.81 4.43 5781.12
0+520.00 0.04 6.18 0.39 136.91 4.82 5918.03
0+540.00 0.02 5.93 0.58 121.14 5.4 6039.16
0+560.00 0 6.9 0.24 128.27 5.64 6167.43
0+580.00 0 8.28 0.02 151.72 5.66 6319.16
0+600.00 0 10.12 0 184.01 5.66 6503.17
0+620.00 0 8.11 0 182.36 5.66 6685.53
0+640.00 0.01 5.91 0.15 140.23 5.81 6825.76
0+660.00 0.1 4.94 1.11 108.43 6.92 6934.19
0+680.00 0.14 4.37 2.34 93.11 9.26 7027.3
0+700.00 0.09 4.88 2.28 92.52 11.54 7119.82
0+720.00 0.05 5.33 1.37 102.04 12.91 7221.86
0+740.00 0.03 6.08 0.78 114.04 13.69 7335.91
0+760.00 0.02 10.13 0.51 162.11 14.2 7498.02
0+780.00 0.08 4.93 1.01 150.7 15.2 7648.71
0+800.00 0.15 4.35 2.23 92.9 17.43 7741.62
0+820.00 0.46 2.66 5.98 70.15 23.41 7811.77
0+840.00 0.06 5.28 5.2 79.41 28.61 7891.17
0+860.00 0 8.07 0.64 133.53 29.25 8024.71
0+880.00 0 9.91 0 179.76 29.25 8204.46
0+900.00 0 10.37 0 202.76 29.25 8407.23



0+940.00 0 11.07 0 219.8 29.25 8839.85
0+960.00 0 12.55 0 236.14 29.25 9075.99



Station Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol

0+980.00 0 12.34 0 248.87 29.25
1+000.00 0 12.59 0 249.34 29.25
1+020.00 0 12.62 0 252.14 29.25
1+040.00 0 13.03 0 256.46 29.25
1+060.00 0 13.49 0 265.12 29.25
1+080.00 0 14.16 0 276.83 29.25
1+100.00 0 14.44 0 286.42 29.25
1+120.00 0 15.42 0 298.97 29.25
1+140.00 0 15.79 0 312.16 29.25
1+160.00 0 10.82 0 266.12 29.25
1+180.00 0.02 6.16 0.16 169.62 29.41
1+200.00 0.01 6.08 0.3 122.33 29.71
1+220.00 0.03 5.78 0.39 118.56 30.1
1+240.00 0.05 5.36 0.77 111.35 30.87
1+260.00 0.08 4.88 1.35 102.39 32.22
1+280.00 0.12 4.53 2.02 94.14 34.25
1+300.00 0.1 4.76 2.17 92.9 36.41
1+320.00 0.04 5.43 1.43 101.88 37.85
1+340.00 0.05 5.38 0.98 108.07 38.83

Total Volume Table ( CUT & FILL)M3

1+340.00 0.05 5.38 0.98 108.07 38.83
1+360.00 0.06 5.28 1.1 106.58 39.92
1+380.00 0.04 5.49 1 107.71 40.93
1+400.00 0.03 5.64 0.75 111.31 41.68
1+420.00 0.03 5.74 0.62 113.82 42.29
1+440.00 0.01 6.07 0.45 118.1 42.74
1+460.00 0.03 5.7 0.47 117.7 43.21
1+480.00 0.01 6.52 0.4 122.15 43.61
1+500.00 0 7.45 0.07 139.69 43.68
1+520.00 0 7.47 0 149.22 43.68
1+540.00 0 7.71 0 151.75 43.68
1+560.00 0 7.34 0 150.43 43.68
1+580.00 0 7.41 0 147.43 43.68
1+600.00 0 8.04 0 154.58 43.68
1+620.00 0 7.98 0 160.27 43.68
1+640.00 0 7.14 0.01 151.21 43.69
1+660.00 0 7.09 0.01 142.19 43.7
1+680.00 0 14.21 0 212.95 43.7
1+700.00 0 15.97 0 301.8 43.7
1+720.00 0 14.74 0 307.06 43.7
1+740.00 0 13 0 277.32 43.7
1+760.00 0 12.87 0 258.78 43.7
1+780.00 0 12.42 0 253.04 43.7
1+800.00 0 11.35 0 237.65 43.7
1+820.00 0 10.67 0 220.14 43.7
1+840.00 0 9.58 0 202.45 43.7
1+860.00 0 8.3 0 178.82 43.7
1+880.00 0 7.1 0 154.01 43.71



1+917.96 0 8.19 0.03 135.13 43.76



Cumulative Cut Vol

9324.86
9574.2
9826.34
10082.79
10347.91
10624.75
10911.16
11210.13
11522.29
11788.41
11958.03
12080.36
12198.92
12310.26
12412.65
12506.79
12599.68
12701.56
12809.63

Total Volume Table ( CUT & FILL)M3

12809.63
12916.21
13023.92
13135.23
13249.05
13367.15
13484.85

13607
13746.69
13895.91
14047.66
14198.09
14345.51
14500.09
14660.36
14811.58
14953.77
15166.72
15468.52
15775.58
16052.9
16311.69
16564.73
16802.38
17022.52
17224.97
17403.79
17557.8



17832.47



Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume Station Area Volume
0+000.00 3.68 0 0 0+980.00 3.68 73.6
0+020.00 3.68 73.6 73.6 1+000.00 3.68 73.6
0+040.00 3.68 73.6 147.2 1+020.00 3.68 73.6
0+060.00 3.68 73.6 220.8 1+040.00 3.68 73.6
0+080.00 3.68 73.6 294.4 1+060.00 3.68 73.6
0+100.00 3.68 73.6 368 1+080.00 3.68 73.6
0+120.00 3.68 73.6 441.6 1+100.00 3.68 73.6
0+140.00 3.68 73.6 515.2 1+120.00 3.68 73.6
0+160.00 3.68 73.6 588.8 1+140.00 3.68 73.6
0+180.00 3.68 73.6 662.4 1+160.00 3.68 73.6
0+200.00 3.68 73.6 736 1+180.00 3.68 73.6
0+220.00 3.68 73.6 809.6 1+200.00 3.68 73.6
0+240.00 3.68 73.6 883.2 1+220.00 3.68 73.6
0+260.00 3.68 73.6 956.8 1+240.00 3.68 73.6
0+280.00 3.68 73.6 1030.4 1+260.00 3.68 73.6
0+300.00 3.68 73.6 1104 1+280.00 3.68 73.6
0+320.00 3.68 73.6 1177.6 1+300.00 3.68 73.6
0+340.00 3.68 73.6 1251.2 1+320.00 3.68 73.6
0+360.00 3.68 73.6 1324.8 1+340.00 3.68 73.6

ROCK FILLROCK FILL

0+360.00 3.68 73.6 1324.8 1+340.00 3.68 73.6
0+380.00 3.68 73.6 1398.4 1+360.00 3.68 73.6
0+400.00 3.68 73.6 1472 1+380.00 3.68 73.6
0+420.00 3.68 73.6 1545.6 1+400.00 3.68 73.6
0+440.00 3.68 73.6 1619.2 1+420.00 3.68 73.6
0+460.00 3.68 73.6 1692.8 1+440.00 3.68 73.6
0+480.00 3.68 73.6 1766.4 1+460.00 3.68 73.6
0+500.00 3.68 73.6 1840 1+480.00 3.68 73.6
0+520.00 3.68 73.6 1913.6 1+500.00 3.68 73.6
0+540.00 3.68 73.6 1987.2 1+520.00 3.68 73.6
0+560.00 3.68 73.6 2060.8 1+540.00 3.68 73.6
0+580.00 3.68 73.6 2134.4 1+560.00 3.68 73.6
0+600.00 3.68 73.6 2208 1+580.00 3.68 73.6
0+620.00 3.68 73.6 2281.6 1+600.00 3.68 73.6
0+640.00 3.68 73.6 2355.2 1+620.00 3.68 73.6
0+660.00 3.68 73.6 2428.8 1+640.00 3.68 73.6
0+680.00 3.68 73.6 2502.4 1+660.00 3.68 73.6
0+700.00 3.68 73.6 2576 1+680.00 3.68 73.6
0+720.00 3.68 73.6 2649.6 1+700.00 3.68 73.6
0+740.00 3.68 73.6 2723.2 1+720.00 3.68 73.6
0+760.00 3.68 73.6 2796.8 1+740.00 3.68 73.6
0+780.00 3.68 73.6 2870.4 1+760.00 3.68 73.6
0+800.00 3.68 73.6 2944 1+780.00 3.68 73.6
0+820.00 3.68 73.6 3017.6 1+800.00 3.68 73.6
0+840.00 3.68 73.6 3091.2 1+820.00 3.68 73.6
0+860.00 3.68 73.6 3164.8 1+840.00 3.68 73.6
0+880.00 3.68 73.6 3238.4 1+860.00 3.68 73.6
0+900.00 3.68 73.6 3312 1+880.00 3.68 73.6



0+940.00 3.68 73.6 3459.2 1+917.96 3.68 66.09
0+960.00 3.68 73.6 3532.8



Cumulative Volume
3606.4
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4416
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ROCK FILL

4931.2
5004.8
5078.4
5152

5225.6
5299.2
5372.8
5446.4
5520

5593.6
5667.2
5740.8
5814.4
5888

5961.6
6035.2
6108.8
6182.4
6256

6329.6
6403.2
6476.8
6550.4
6624

6697.6
6771.2
6844.8
6918.4



7058.09
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